CITY OF DUBLIN

PRE-COUNCIL 4:30 PM

(International Room ~ City Hall) COUNCIL 5:30 PM

(Henry "Bud" Hicks, Jr. Memorial Chamber – City Hall)

MARCH 07, 2024

CAL	L TO ORDER
INV	OCATION AND PLEDGE TO FLAG
SPEC	CIAL PRESENTATION
AGE	NDA:
1.	APPROVAL OF FEBRUARY 15, 2024 CITY COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES. ACTION TAKEN
2.	APPROVAL OF BILLS OVER \$15,000 ACTION TAKEN
3.	APPROVAL OF PURCHASES OVER \$15,000. ACTION TAKEN
4.	PRESENTATION BY BRENDA SMITH, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR FOR THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF DUBLIN ACTION TAKEN
5.	DISCUSSION AND ACTION RESOLUTION #24-05 TO APPROVE THE CDBG APPLICATION FOR MARY STREET IMPROVEMENTS ACTION TAKEN
6.	DISCUSSION AND ACTION ON ADDITIONAL TRAVEL FOR COUNCIL MEMBERS BENNIE JONES & CHRIS SMITH ACTION TAKEN

DISCUSSION AND ACTION RESOLUTION #24~06 TO ADOPT THE PARKS MAPLAN	
	CTION TAKEN —
Г	DISCUSSION AND ACTION ON RESOLUTION #24-07 TO APPROVE AN AGREE
	VITH FLOCK GROUP, INC FOR THE RAVEN GUN SHOT DETECTION SYSTEM ACTION TAKEN
_	
Г	DISCUSSION AND ACTION ON DECLARATION OF SURPLUS
A	CTION TAKEN ————————————————————————————————————
Γ	DISCUSSION AND ACTION ON BOARD APPOINTMENTS
A	CTION TAKEN —
C	CITIZENS COMMENTS
	ACTION TAKEN
C	COUNCIL COMMENTS
	ACTION TAKEN
E	XECUTIVE SESSION IF NEEDED TO DISCUSS REAL ESTATE, PENDING LITIGAT
	ERSONNEL.
P	